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SHARERS
The Lawn Sharer 
Potted brisket, honey roasted pigs  
in blankets, maple & bacon wings, 
grilled chorizo, salt ‘n’ pepper roast 
potatoes, baked camembert with 
toasted dipping bread 

The Lawn Veggie Sharer 
Halloumi bites, mac ‘n’ cheese 
bites, salt ‘n’ pepper roast potatoes, 
mozzarella dippers, baked camembert 
with toasted dipping bread & chilli jam

27

26

F O O D
PIZZA
Cheesy Garlic Bread V

Margherita V 
Tomato, mozzarella, basil

Piccante
Tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja,  
fresh chilli

Carne 
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon,  
ham, salami

The Lawn V 
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, 
peppers, red onion, sweetcorn

Goats Cheese V 

Tomato, mozzarella, red onion, 
peppers, goats cheese

BBQ 
House BBQ sauce, mozzarella, 
chicken, sweetcorn

8

12

14

13

13.5

13

14

VG & GF 
options Available

BURGERS 
Beef & Blue Cheese Burger 
Gem lettuce, tomato, 
caramelised onion

Rosemary Buttermilk Chicken 
Gem lettuce, cranberry sauce 
tomato, purple slaw

Halloumi Burger V 
Gem lettuce, tomato,  
rosemary pesto

14.5

14.5

14.5

LIGHT BITES 
Baked Camembert V

Toasted dipping bread
 
Salt ‘n’ Pepper Roast Potatoes VG, GF 

Honey Roasted Pigs In Blankets GF 

Toasted Garlic Butter Focaccia V

Cheddar, cherry tomato,  
sea salt,  rosemary

Truffle and parmesan  
roast potato GF

Mac ‘n’ Cheese Bites V 
Chilli jam

Halloumi Bites V, GF 
Spiced mayo

Mixed Olives VG, GF 

8.5

6

6.5

8.5

6

5.5

5.5

4.5

all served on 
a brioche bun 
with fries’

VG VEGAN     V VEGETARIAN     GF GLUTEN-FREE
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F O O D
LOADED FRIES
Beef Brisket Loaded Fries GF 
Cheddar, sour cream,  
spring onions

Bacon & Blue Cheese Fries GF 
Fresh chives

Chilli Loaded Fries GF 
Chilli con carne, cheddar, sour 
cream, fresh chillies, spring onions

Salt ‘n’ Pepper Fries VG, GF 
Fresh chillies, onions, peppers, 
vegan yoghurt and dill

Truffle Fries V, GF  
Garlic butter, parmesan,  
truffle oil

9.5

9.5

9.5

9

9

Butternut Squash Salad VG 
Fresh rocket, cranberry, feta, 
 mustard dressing 
Add chicken for £3

11.5

DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding V 

Chocolate Truffle Brownie Torte VG 

Mini Chocolate Churros V

 
Add vanilla ice cream VG 
or custard VG  for £1.5

6

6

6WINGS
House BBQ Sauce, Chives GF

Maple Syrup & Bacon Crumb GF

Sriracha & Lime, Fresh Chillies, 
 Spring onions GF

Cauliflower Wings, Chilli Jam VG

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

SIDES & SALADS  

House Salad VG, GF 
Mixed leaf salad, tomato & onion

Skinny Fries VG, GF

4

4.5

VG VEGAN     V VEGETARIAN     GF GLUTEN-FREE
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